
From: ShirleyWalsh@nlh.nl.ca [mailto:ShirleyWalsh@nlh.nl.ca]  
Sent: Tuesday, February 16, 2021 2:38 PM 
To: Cheryl Blundon <cblundon@pub.nl.ca> 
Cc: Bernice Bailey <bbailey@bfma-law.com>; Dennis Browne <dbrowne@bfma-law.com>; NL Public 
Utilities Board <ito@pub.nl.ca>; Hopkins, Kelly <khopkins@newfoundlandpower.com>; Liam O'Brien 
(lobrien@curtisdawe.com) <lobrien@curtisdawe.com>; Maureen Greene <mgreene@pub.nl.ca>; 
NLHRegulatory@nlh.nl.ca; Regulatory <Regulatory@newfoundlandpower.com>; Stephen Fitzgerald 
<sfitzgerald@bfma-law.com>; Jacqui Glynn <jglynn@pub.nl.ca> 
Subject NL Power Inc. 2021 Capital Budget Application - Customer Service System Replacement Project - 
Written Submissions Schedule 

 

Good Afternoon,  
 

Hydro has no comments on this application.  
 

Thank you,  
Shirley 

 

   Shirley Walsh 

Senior Legal Counsel - Regulatory 
Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro - a Nalcor Energy company 

c. 709 685-4973   
e. ShirleyWalsh@nlh.nl.ca 
w. www.nlhydro.com 
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